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1,000+369,892+011/28

2,666,000-34,299-154,000+12/1

1,761,000-30,682-156,000+12/2

8,457,000-295,656+012/3

508,000+144,775+012/4

579,000+26,771+012/5

2,891,000-1,371,660+012/8

2,153,004-115,948+5,000-12/9

5,283,834-626,257-4,787-12/10

4,546,000+476,058-012/11

2,799,600+411,364+012/12

892,900-435,652-012/15

2,697,850+959,612-6,778-12/16
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3,194,623-83,761-012/19

5,195,660+358,053+3,000-12/22

3,488,550-125,003+012/23

2,009,000+205,480+4,000-12/24

493,070-2,363,276+012/26

6,055,360-414,674-162,000-12/29

7,434,330+831,060+158,000-12/30

8,726,450-978,695-159,656-12/31

7,223,670+776,538+141,000+1/2

10,847,000-268,635-151,000+1/5
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24,422,936-224,763-13,000+1/12

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers
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6,035,5856.964,380,7505.012,705,7943.081,184,9981.322021
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2,268,2262.601,690,6881.94972,6421.14228,9090.282023
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Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

30-233-11/28

14-916+12/1

38+413+12/2

107+1,051+12/3

11-820-12/4

8+472-12/5

51-707+12/8

252+1,214+12/9

92+135-12/10

226-1,634-12/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

8-326+12/12

115-600-12/15

3-441-12/16

105-116-12/17

0121-12/18

20-353+12/19

108-182-12/22

33-425+12/23

13-136-12/24

55+2,177+12/26

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

64-152-12/29

48+212+12/30

77-494+12/31

61+699-1/2

14-2,392+1/5

48+1,017-1/6

25+2,025-1/7

37-625-1/8

667+992+1/9

241-5,004+1/12

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



129.5511/28

128.6412/1

132.8812/2

132.8812/3

132.7312/4

131.9712/5

139.0912/8

143.3312/9

137.8812/10

138.3312/11

PE ratioDate

140.7612/12

135.0012/15

132.7312/16

135.6112/17

135.4512/18

133.7912/19

139.3912/22

137.1212/23

138.4912/24

145.4512/26

PE ratioDate

144.2412/29

146.2112/30

142.8812/31

147.271/2

146.061/5

156.061/6

161.211/7

160.611/8

176.671/9

179.391/12

PE ratioDate

2,163,311,0002021/01

1,957,424,0002021/02

2,344,604,0002021/03

2,283,389,0002021/04

2,338,610,0002021/05

2,360,243,0002021/06

2,417,897,0002021/07

2,399,295,0002021/08

2,343,847,0002021/09

2,289,435,0002021/10

2,236,478,0002021/11

2,265,502,0002021/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

2,272,996,0002022/01

2,096,899,0002022/02

2,355,327,0002022/03

2,344,156,0002022/04

2,396,762,0002022/05

2,110,819,0002022/06

1,947,919,0002022/07

1,715,097,0002022/08

1,590,890,0002022/09

1,574,012,0002022/10

1,558,359,0002022/11

1,553,828,0002022/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,330,159,0002023/01

1,437,306,0002023/02

1,837,669,0002023/03

1,821,728,0002023/04

1,834,281,0002023/05

1,788,115,0002023/06

1,836,225,0002023/07

1,832,982,0002023/08

1,912,350,0002023/09

1,970,006,0002023/10

1,873,896,0002023/11

1,881,511,0002023/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,708,475,0002024/01

1,777,053,0002024/02

1,933,186,0002024/03

1,867,563,0002024/04

2,024,261,0002024/05

1,917,735,0002024/06

2,063,385,0002024/07

2,115,776,0002024/08

1,888,888,0002024/09

1,784,936,0002024/10

1,834,569,0002024/11

1,780,082,0002024/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,745,306,0002025/01

1,755,398,0002025/02

2,031,628,0002025/03

1,860,780,0002025/04

2,025,351,0002025/05

1,849,707,0002025/06

1,965,948,0002025/07

2,090,343,0002025/08

2,087,363,0002025/09

2,177,427,0002025/10

2,140,319,0002025/11

2,203,330,0002025/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000004.3000020212022/05/262021

0.000002.3000020222023/05/302022

0.000001.8000020232024/05/302023

0.000001.2000020242025/05/272024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2025/11/11 13:47:13Announcement of the Company's Board of Directors resolution to cancel treasury shares

2025/11/11 13:43:45To announce the Company's consolidated financial statements of the third quarter of 2025 have 

been approved by the Board of Directors

2025/11/14 16:39:13Because the Company's securities reached the threshold for publication set by TWSE, Company 

discloses relevant financial information for investors' reference.

2025/12/01 18:24:21Announcement of the Company on the completion of registration of treasury stock cancellation

2025/12/16 15:28:18Administrative Fine Assessed Due to Violation of Water Pollution Control Act.

DateSubject
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